ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6240

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

6240-5-1-11617
6240-5-1-11618
6240-5-1-11619
6240-5-1-11620
6240-5-1-11621
6240-5-1-11622
6240-5-1-11623
6240-5-1-11624
6240-5-1-11625
6240-5-1-11626
6240-5-1-11627
6240-5-1-11628
6240-5-1-11629
6240-5-1-11630
6240-5-1-11631
6240-5-1-11632
6240-5-1-11633
6240-5-1-11634
6240-5-1-11635
6240-5-1-11636
6240-5-1-11637
6240-5-1-11638
6240-5-1-11639
6240-5-1-11640
6240-5-2-11641
6240-5-2-11642
6240-5-2-11643
6240-5-2-11644
6240-5-2-11645
6240-5-2-11646
6240-5-2-11647
6240-5-2-11648
6240-5-2-11649
6240-5-2-11650

QUETTA

STUDENT NAME
ARSLAN

SHOAIB SULEMAN
MOHAMMAD AHMED
HANI JAWANSAL BUGTI
MINAAL BUGTI

REYYAN

ABDULLAH ZAHEER

ZAB ROACH

OMAR

MUHAMMAD ZAWIYAR
SHAFIQ UR REHMAN
QAAN QURESH

ASMA

MUHAMMAD HANZALA
SAMMUL

MUHAMMAD ZIYAN
SHOAIB AHMED
ABDULLAH

ABDUL SATTAR

AIMAN BIBI

WANIYA REHMAN
MOHAMMAD DAWOOD
MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH
HAABBAN

ARSHMAN KAKAR
ZAKRIYA SASOLI

BIBI ASRA

AHMED ALIYAN BUZDAR
SALAR FAISAL

FAHAD DIN MUHAMMAD

AYESHA
SHIZA

BILAL SASOLI
SIHAM

FATHER NAME
JAVED

SHAHPUR SULEMAN
MUMTAZ AHMED
JAWANSAL BALOCH
MINAAL BUGTI

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN KHAN

ZAHEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MASROOR AHMAD
ASIM NOOR HASSAN
SAIF UR REHMAN
KALEEM ULLAH QURESH
AMWER ADDIL
MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
RAJAB ALI

ABDUL HASSAN
DR.SYED SAJID ALl
MUHAMMAD ARIF
LIAQAT ALI

LIAQAT ALI

ATTA UR REHMAN
MUJAHID ALI KHAN
REHMAT ULLAH
JAVED

MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
HUSSAIN AHMED
SADIQ HUSSAIN
FAISAL SHAREEF
NAVEED

ABDUL RAUF

(LATE) FAZUL UR REHMAN

HOZOOR BAKHSH SASOLI
GULZAR AHMED

PAK TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (JINNAH TOWN)
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32
28
29
32
29
25
32
28
29
21
32
24
29
32
41
32
25
20
28
29
24
29
32
21
40
22
29
32
32
36
28
56
28
32

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

53.33%
46.67%
48.33%
53.33%
48.33%
41.67%
53.33%
46.67%
48.33%
35.00%
53.33%
40.00%
48.33%
53.33%
68.33%
53.33%
41.67%
33.33%
46.67%
48.33%
40.00%
48.33%
53.33%
35.00%
66.67%
36.67%
48.33%
53.33%
53.33%
60.00%
46.67%
93.33%
46.67%
53.33%
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ROLLNO

6240-5-2-11651
6240-5-2-11652
6240-5-2-11653
6240-5-2-11654
6240-5-2-11655
6240-5-2-11656
6240-5-2-11657
6240-5-2-11658
6240-5-3-11659
6240-5-3-11660
6240-5-3-11661
6240-5-3-11662
6240-5-3-11663
6240-5-3-11664
6240-5-3-11665
6240-5-3-11666
6240-5-3-11667
6240-5-3-11668
6240-5-3-11669
6240-5-3-11670
6240-5-4-11671
6240-5-4-11672
6240-5-4-11673

6240-5-4-11675
6240-5-4-11676
6240-5-5-11677
6240-5-5-11678
6240-5-5-11679
6240-5-5-11680
6240-5-6-11681
6240-5-6-11682

STUDENT NAME
FARDEEN
ABDUL SABOOR
MALIK AYAN
HADI
DURDROSHUM
DOSTAIN
SHAZIA

DINAR

M.UMER
M.USMAN
UMER KHOSA
ZAKRIYA ROUF
SHEHARYAR ZAHID
SUNDAS
AFREEN KHAN
ESHAAL KHAN
MAAHEKAAN
BISMILLAH
ARYAN
MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR
FAITIMA

RABIA

DUA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ENJELA

MIRUB

ANZALA

TAHA

BAKHTAWAR

SABA FAROOQ

HANI SARWAR

FATHER NAME

ASIF

DR SAEED AHMED
MALIK IDREES

SYED ASIF SHAH
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
WASEEM

GHANI SASOLI
SALEEM

ABDUL MANAU

ALl

NIAZ KHOSA

ABDUL ROUF

ZAHID RAFFIQUE
SANA ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
ZAHOOR AHMED KHAN
FAISAL SHAREEF
SHER MUHAMMAD
ABDUL WADOOD
M.TARIQ RASHEEDD (LATE)
SYED ZULFIQAR
KASHIF SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL
(LATE)

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
KALEEM

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
ABDUL JABBAR

M. ALI

DR. JAHANZAIB

DR FAROOQ

GULAM SARWAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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60
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60
60
60
60
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75
75
90
90
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90
90

16
32
29
29
56
32
28
29
31
59
31
39
39
31
36
43
47
39
31
39
56
44
47

31
36
30
30
30
30
58
62

TOTAL

%AGE
26.67%
53.33%
48.33%
48.33%
93.33%
53.33%
46.67%
48.33%
41.33%
78.67%
41.33%
52.00%
52.00%
41.33%
48.00%
57.33%
62.67%
52.00%
41.33%
52.00%
74.67%
58.67%
62.67%

41.33%
48.00%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
64.44%
68.89%

65
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